
430
432

434

436

400*

410

440

450

420

422

424

452

454

442
444

446

Richtu
ng

Filis
ur

Richtu
ng

Kloste
rs

Richtung

Susch

Richtu
ng

Lenze
rh

eide/L
ai

Parsenn

Pischa

Jakobshorn

Schatzalp

Rinerhorn

Tarifverbund Davos
Zonenplan

*Geltungsbereich City-Ticket: Zone 400   
Geltungsbereich Gästekarte Davos: Zonen 400, 410 & 420
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